
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZYHACKS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,091.48
2024-12-01 PRINTPARROT.CA txn_nEH6Mkq -$189.14 $902.34
2024-12-04 Amazon txn_yXHBVKN -$6.99 $895.35
2024-12-04 Amazon txn_a8HzBYO -$56.00 $839.35
2024-12-04 Amazon txn_GkH84vG -$96.94 $742.41
2024-12-04 Amazon txn_9KHgyPa -$19.31 $723.10
2024-12-04 Amazon txn_gnHrPMB -$66.37 $656.73
2024-12-04 STAPLESPRINT.CA/598630 txn_QmHzLyQ -$69.20 $587.53
2024-12-07 DOLLARAMA	#	433 txn_nEH6KRJ -$15.93 $571.60
2024-12-08 PIZZA	PIZZA	#	223 txn_AWHm9p9 -$210.33 $361.27
2024-12-08 WALMART	STORE	#3134 txn_MNHea8M -$129.42 $231.85
2024-12-09 PARTY	CITY	STORE	#880 txn_evHJP0W -$12.09 $219.76
2024-12-09 Polaroid	Film txn_K9H46bW -$120.00 $99.76

WITHDRAWN:	$991.72.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $99.76

LazyHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	LazyHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


